

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 8151 OF 2025

Dr. Bhujangrao @ Santosh S/o. Madhavrao Thakre

.Vs.

Joint Director of Higher Education, Amravati and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr A. S. Dhore, Advocate for the petitioner

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND
RAJNISH R. VYAS, JJ.
DATED : DECEMBER 18, 2025.

Not before the Bench of which Shri Anil S.
Killor, J is a member.

[RAJNISH R. VYAS, J]

[ANIL S. KILOR, J.]

Namrata